

ARKANSAS SENATE
87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 874

"TO ESTABLISH THE SPORTSMAN STIMULUS BILL."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 874.

Amend Senate Bill No. 874 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 4, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 2, line 11, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 2, line 18, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 2, line 22, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 2, line 25, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 2, line 35, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 3, line 4, delete "one dollar" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)."

AND



Page 3, delete line 5

AND

Page 3, line 11, delete "one dollar and fifty" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00) each."

AND

Page 3, delete line 12

AND

Page 3, line 20, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 3, line 25, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 3, line 29, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 3, line 31, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 3, line 33 delete "one" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)."

AND

Page 3, delete line 34

AND

Page 4, line 15, delete "one dollar and fifty" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00) each."

AND

Page 4, delete line 16

AND

Page 4, line 25, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute

"two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 4, line 33, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

AND

Page 5, line 4, delete "one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50)" and substitute "two dollars (\$2.00)"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator T. Smith

MAG/CDS - 03-19-2009 09:23

MAG292

Secretary